Graduatoria di Istituto Il Fascia Personale Docente
Scuola Primaria FGIC81600N Data Produzione
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. Tipo| Incl. |segu . Bt
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COMUNE AN 1 FLAMMIA PAMELA 17/12/1982 AV
COMUNE AN 2 DI FRANCESCO TIZIANA 01/05/1978 FG
COMUNE AN 3 VASCIAVEO SABINA BIANCA 01/10/1977 FG
COMUNE AN 4 MISCIA ANTONELLA 12/12/1984 FG
COMUNE AN 5 MOFFA MARIA CRISTINA 03/08/1989 FG
COMUNE AN 6 CELESTE GIADA 03/05/1984 FG
COMUNE AN 7 DE SANTIS CONCETTA 07/01/1991  FG
COMUNE AN 8 PETITTI MARIA 16/09/1968 FG
COMUNE AN 9 MALCANGI ANTONELLA 29/06/1989 Ml
COMUNE AN 10 RUGGIERI GRAZIA 11/06/1990 FG
COMUNE AN 11 MASTROMARTINCEMILIA 18/03/1981 FG
COMUNE AN 12 DAGNELLO ANGELA 13/08/1988 FG
COMUNE AN 13 DE VITTO PATRIZIA 21/01/1981 FG
COMUNE AN 14 PALAZZO ANNARITA 12/03/1970 FG
COMUNE AN 15 PARISI LUCIA RITA 18/12/1987 FG
COMUNE AN 16 GENTILE MARIA 20/09/1975 AV
COMUNE AN 17 TOTI SARA FRANCESCAAN!21/07/1963 FG
COMUNE AN 18 TOTO LOREDANA RAFFAELL 02/01/1982 AV
COMUNE AN 19 DALESSANDRO ANNA 04/08/1988 FG
COMUNE AN 20 MELEZIO ANTONIETTA 29/09/1975 FG
COMUNE AN 21 NATALE MARIA TERESA 15/12/1959 FG
COMUNE AN 22 MOLINARIO CARMEN 15/07/1978 AV
COMUNE AN 23 PETRUZZI MIRIAM SILVIA 27/03/1981 FG
COMUNE AN 24 DI STEFANO ROSA 27/02/1968 FG
COMUNE AN 25 MASELLA SERENA 24/08/1983 BN
COMUNE AN 26 RUSSO ROMINA 10/06/1982 FG
COMUNE AN 27 SOLOMITA LINA 05/03/1973 AV
COMUNE AN 28 DE PAOLA MARIA 23/04/1970 FG
COMUNE AN 29 LOBOzzO GIULIA 06/06/1978 TO
COMUNE AN 30 BENEDETTO ANTONELLA 23/10/1968 FG
COMUNE AN 31 MAINIERO SIMONA 05/08/1978 AV
COMUNE AN 32 RUSSO ANNALISA 09/07/1969 FG
COMUNE AN 33 ALBANO MARIANNA 10/03/1983 FG
COMUNE AN 34 SIMONIELLO SILVIA 12/05/1981 FG
COMUNE AN 35 LAURIOLA GRAZIA PIA 04/08/1983 FG
COMUNE AN 36 VIGIANO ANTONIETTA 12/04/1966 FG
COMUNE AN 37 TERLIZZI MARIA ASSUNTA ANTC14/06/1975 FG
COMUNE AN 38 GUIDUCCI GIUSEPPINA 12/09/1980 FG
COMUNE AN 39 STIPO FATIMA 05/03/1982 FG
COMUNE AN 40 PASCUCCI MARIELLA 09/10/1978 AV
COMUNE AN 41 CERICOLA ANTONIA 01/03/1954 FG
COMUNE AN 42 IULA ELEONORA 19/04/1982 AV
COMUNE AN 43 VENEZIANO IOLANDA 08/09/1977 FG
COMUNE AN 44 DONNINI FRANCESCA 17/11/1979  FG
COMUNE AN 45 SANTOLI GIOVANNA 09/04/1981 AV
COMUNE AN 46 AGRIESTI DANIELA 22/08/1970 FG
COMUNE AN 47 MONTECALVO  ANGELA 15/12/1975 FG
COMUNE AN 48 MARTINO GIOVANNA PIA 17/06/1979 FG
COMUNE AN 49 PASCIUTI ROSARIA 18/04/1969 EE
COMUNE AN 50 DI GENNARO ELVIRA ROSA 21/04/1973 FG
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163 Q FRIGENTO FG 0 0 O X 10
152 Q R X DELICETO FG 0 0 O ( I 0
148 R CERIGNOLA FG 0 0 O I I 0
146 DELICETO FG 0 0 G X 10
141,5 Q TROIA FG 0 0 G X 10
139 R FOGGIA FG 0 0 G ( I 0
134 Q X TROIA FG 0 0 G ( I 0
1265 Q R X TROIA FG 0 0 O X 10
109 Q X SPINAZZOLA FG 0 0 G X 10
103 Q SAN MARCOINLAMISFG 0 0 G X 10
103 R S DELICETO FG 0 0 O X 10
103 DELICETO FG 0 0 G H I 0
99 ZUNGOLI FG 0 0 G IX I 0
97 R FOGGIA FG 0 0 O X 10
90,5 L SAN FERDINANDODI FG 0 0 G I I 0
90 R BISACCIA FG 0 0 G 1 I 0
85 R FOGGIA FG 0 0 O ( I 0
775 R X VALLATA FG 0 0 O I I 0
77 CERIGNOLA FG 0 0 G H I 0
73 R ASCOLISATRIANO FG 0 0 O I I 0
65 Q DELICETO FG 0 0 O X 10
65 R ARIANO IRPINO FG 0 0 O ( I 0
63,5 Q MANFREDONIA FG 0 0 O X 10
63 Q R X ROCCHETTASANT'ANFG 0 0 O I I 0
57 X BUONALBERGO FG 0 0 O d I 0
57 X FOGGIA FG 0 0 O I I 0
56 Q GESUALDO FG 0 0 O IX I 0
53 R FOGGIA FG 0 0 O X 10
50 R CARAPELLE FG 0 0 O X 10
475 R X  ASCOLISATRIANO FG 0 0 A i I 0
44 Q X ARIANO IRPINO FG 0 0 O X 10
44 R CERIGNOLA FG 0 0 O i I 0
44 R DELICETO FG 0 0 O X 10
425 L FOGGIA FG 0 0 O X 10
39 L MONTE SANT'ANGELCFG 0 0 O ( I 0
385 Q R FOGGIA FG 0 0 O I I 0
38 R LUCERA FG 0 0 A I I 0
375 R X ANZANODIPUGLIA FG 0 0 O IX I 0
36,5 R MONTELEONEDIPUCFG 0 0 O 1 I 0
345 R X STURNO FG 0 0 O X 10
32 R S ORSARADIPUGLIA FG 0 0 O X 10
32 R SAN SOSSIOBARONIFG 0 0 O IX I 0
32 R ORTA NOVA FG 0 0 O iX I 0
32 R X  TROIA FG 0 0 O iX 1 0
31 R FRIGENTO FG 0 0 O X 10
31 X  TROIA FG 0 0 O ( I 0
31 FOGGIA FG 0 0 O i I 0
30,5 ORDONA FG 0 0 O X 10
30 Q LACEDONIA FG 0 0 O I I 0
30 R S TORREMAGGIORE FG 0 0 O ( I 0
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CAGNAZZO
MANSUETO
BARLETTA

ANGELA
ANTONIETTA
CARMELA CINZIA

PALLOTTA PISTIL GIUSEPPINA

LORUSSO
GIUGGIO
FARATRO
CASTELLI
FARATRO
ZURLO
PAPADIA
COLAPRICO
GUERRIERO
CROCE
MACCHIA
PANESSA
CAROSIELLI
LO RUSSO
GUERRIERO
ILLICETO
RUSSOLILLO
PIEMONTESE
FALEO
OLIVIERO
PONZIANO
CORVINO
DE MARTINO
RUSCITTO
CERA

DI CASTRO
COLOMBA
LA GRASTA
DE ROSA
ITRI

IORIO
SCELSA
BARBATO
RUSSO
SPEZZANO
PIGNATELLI

SANTODIROCCO

CICCONE
PRIORE
GALLO
DEMMA
LAURI
LOBOZzZO
FONZO
CASSA
BOTTICELLI
DIURNO
COLLAZZO
MENDUNI
LANDI
MONTECALVO
DI CARLO

MARIA VALENTINA
ROBERTA
CARMEN
ANTONELLA
ANNA
ANTONELLA
MARIA ROSARIA
IVANA
MARIALUCIA
ROSSELLA
MARIA LUISA
INES
VIRGINIA
FILOMENA
MICHELA
ANNA
ANTONIO
ANTONELLA
FLAVIA
LUCIA
GRAZIA VALERIA
ASSUNTA
GIOVANNI
ANTONELLA
MARIANGELA
MARIA ANNA
MARIA PIA
ROSA
ERMINIA
ANNA MARIA
MARIANNA
ROSSELLA
MARIANGELA
DANIELA
VALERIA

ANNA RITA ANTONIA

MARIA
ANNA

LIDIA

LUCIA
ANGELA
FELICIA
FRANCESCA
CATERINA

SERAFINA MARIA SIP

MARIA PAOLA
FIORENZA
ANGELA

SIMONA

MARIA BEATRICE
RAFFAELLA

MARIA ANTONIETTA

10/10/1976
20/06/1969
03/10/1975
31/10/1966
04/11/1983
09/07/1981
28/03/1979
03/03/1974
28/03/1979
29/12/1980
03/03/1962
20/12/1980
12/11/1978
07/08/1981
24/02/1972
23/03/1979
16/10/1983
16/10/1972
26/02/1981
17/04/1978
24/06/1979
07/10/1981
31/08/1982
01/03/1974
14/12/1979
12/04/1976
28/05/1980
22/07/1982
08/08/1981
07/05/1980
25/05/1981
13/11/1977
11/02/1976
14/06/1982
15/11/1972
28/11/1983
18/08/1980
03/06/1980
12/01/1983
11/06/1982
12/08/1975
19/06/1972
12/02/1975
20/12/1957
08/07/1977
23/05/1971
06/12/1980
02/12/1979
29/08/1979
20/08/1978
24/03/1977
27/05/1976
15/03/1983
28/07/1980
29/11/1964
09/10/1965
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FOGGIA FG
ASCOLI SATRIANO  FG
SAN SEVERO FG
SAN SEVERO FG

ANZANO DI PUGLIA  FG
SAN SOSSIO BARONI/FG
VILLANOVA DEL BATTFG

ROCCHETTA SANT'ANFG
FLUMERI FG
TROIA FG
FOGGIA FG
ORSARA DI PUGLIA FG
FLUMERI FG
FRIGENTO FG
VILLANOVA DEL BATTFG
FOGGIA FG
FAETO FG
TREVICO FG
FLUMERI FG
SAN SEVERO FG
FRIGENTO FG
MANFREDONIA FG
FOGGIA FG
LUCERA FG
FOGGIA FG
FOGGIA FG
ZAPPONETA FG
ORTA NOVA FG
LUCERA FG
CASTELLUCCIO DE' S FG
LUCERA FG
FOGGIA FG
SAN SOSSIO BARONI/FG
FOGGIA FG
FRIGENTO FG
FOGGIA FG
LUCERA FG
BOVINO FG
CASTELLUCCIO VALMFG
LUCERA FG
MANFREDONIA FG
MONTECALVO IRPINCFG
SAN SEVERO FG
ASCOLI SATRIANO  FG
BOVINO FG
CARBONARA DINOLAFG
STORNARELLA FG
VALLATA FG
MANFREDONIA FG
ACCADIA FG
FOGGIA FG
FOGGIA FG
FOGGIA FG
ARIANO IRPINO FG
FOGGIA FG

CASTELLUCCIO DE' S.FG
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138
139
140
141
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143
144
145
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148
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151
152
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154
155
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157
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PAOLETTI
CHECCHIA
DE STEFANO
MUGGEO
GRELLA
MITOLA
MAULUCCI
CAPOZZI
MARELLA
MARINO
TOCCO
PATETTA
TALIA
PORRECA
PASCIUTI
BRESCIA
RAFFA
BONUOMO
MATARAZZO
BOVE
TORINO
ABRUZZESE
FABBIANI
LIPSI

DI PIERRO
NENNA
SANTANGELO
CHIUSOLO
ARGENTIERI
PALUMBO
PAGLIALONGA
FATONE
BUCCI

IULA
CASTELLI
IEFFA
NIGRO
CARLONE
DE FINIS
PETRUZZELLI
FORGIONE
CAPRARELLA
DI CARLO
ALBANESE
CARDINALE
SCHIAVO
COLANGELO
FONTANA
TORQUATO
DE PEDRI
BALDINI
MALGIERI
VERO
AUTORINO
PAPAGNI
IEFFA

ANTONELLA
ANGELA
LAURA

SARA
MARIATERESA
BEATRICE
ROSA
AGNESE
NUNZIA
GIOVANNA
MASSIMILIANO
ANTONELLA
SABRINA
GIOVANNA
ISABELLA
DANIELA
FRANCESCA
MARIAGRAZIA
CINZIA

MARIA ASSUNTA
CARMELA
PASQUALE
CARMEN
ROSALIA
MARIA ANTONIETTA
MARIA
ANTONIO
ANNA
GERARDINA
ROSSANA
CINZIA

ANNA
ANTONELLA
ANTONIETTA
SARA
MARIAGRAZIA

CONCETTA CARMELA

ANNA

IDA

PALMA
MICHELE
NICOLA
CONCETTA
LUIGIA
MARIALBERTA
ANTONIETTA
MARIA
ANTONELLA
TERESA SONIA
MARILENA
MARIA ROSARIA
MARIA LIBERA
RAFFAELLA
CIRO ANTONIO
FRANCA
ANTONELLA

19/08/1980
28/02/1968
14/08/1975
04/08/1977
09/11/1980
29/07/1980
30/12/1978
21/08/1975
06/02/1975
01/07/1971
04/04/1976
31/12/1982
18/10/1983
30/11/1974
07/08/1962
11/10/1980
13/07/1974
28/08/1977
03/03/1971
16/08/1962
03/06/1976
04/03/1976
27/10/1975
18/01/1970
06/10/1983
20/03/1974
25/04/1976
24/04/1983
07/08/1982
09/03/1981
13/05/1980
04/06/1970
24/01/1970
09/12/1967
31/01/1981
01/11/1979
17/07/1979
08/05/1977
02/01/1972
05/07/1974
24/08/1982
23/08/1980
18/05/1971
11/05/1971
09/06/1970
13/07/1963
05/12/1961
20/05/1976
24/04/1974
17/09/1973
09/07/1962
24/01/1978
19/03/1964
03/06/1961
31/08/1972
07/05/1983

FG
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AV
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AV
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AV
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AV
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LUCERA FG
CASTELLUCCIO VALMFG
VALLATA FG
CASTELLUCCIO DE' S.FG
STURNO FG
FOGGIA FG
FOGGIA FG
BICCARI FG
ALBERONA FG
BICCARI FG

GROTTAMINARDA FG
SANT'AGATA DI PUGL FG

STORNARA FG
FOGGIA FG
LACEDONIA FG
SANT'AGATA DI PUGL FG
ZUNGOLI FG
SANT'AGATA DI PUGL FG
ARIANO IRPINO FG
SAN SEVERO FG
DELICETO FG
GROTTAMINARDA FG
CASTELLUCCIO VALMFG
DELICETO FG
TROIA FG
MANFREDONIA FG
LACEDONIA FG
BOVINO FG
SANT'AGATA DI PUGL FG
MANFREDONIA FG

SAVIGNANO IRPINO FG
SAN MARCO IN LAMIS FG
ANZANO DI PUGLIA  FG

FOGGIA FG
ROCCHETTA SANT'ANFG
ARIANO IRPINO FG
CANDELA FG
LUCERA FG
SAN SEVERO FG
FOGGIA FG
STURNO FG
STURNO FG
LUCERA FG
ANZANO DI PUGLIA  FG
ARIANO IRPINO FG
ARIANO IRPINO FG
MONTELEONE DI PUCFG
FOGGIA FG
ROCCHETTA SANT'ANFG
FOGGIA FG
ORTA NOVA FG
CASTEL BARONIA FG
MANFREDONIA FG
LACEDONIA FG
CERIGNOLA FG

SAN SOSSIO BARONI/FG
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SOST. MIN DH
SOST. MIN DH
SOST. MIN DH
SOST. MIN DH
SOST. MIN DH
SOST. MIN DH
SOST. MIN DH
SOST. MIN DH
SOST. MIN EH
SOST. MIN EH
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SOST. MIN EH
SOST. MIN EH
SOST. MIN EH
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CON METCHN
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MANSOLILLO CRISTINA
LOPES ANTONELLA
FIORE ANNA GIOVANNA
TIZZANI MARIANNA
CURSIO ANGELA

MILO MARIA ANNA
PRENCIPE SIPONTINA
COPPOLA CELESTINA
MIELE MARIA FORTUNATA
DANZA VITA

COGLIANI VALERIA

DI PIERRO RAFFAELLA

DI COSMO CIOCIC CARMELA

DE RIENZO FILOMENA
CHIAPPINELLI ALESSANDRA
MONACO CHRISTIAN
MERLINO ANTONIETTA
BOZZINO MONICA
TARONE GIULIANA
CHECCHIA MARIA ROSARIA
DI BELLO POMPILIA
RUSSO ANNAMARIA

DI MARE ANNUNZIATA
CAIVANO ANNA MARIA
VENUTO VINCENZO
FLAMMIA PAMELA

MISCIA ANTONELLA
MOFFA MARIA CRISTINA
CELESTE GIADA

DE SANTIS CONCETTA
MALCANGI ANTONELLA
RUGGIERI GRAZIA

ALBANO MARIANNA
FLAMMIA PAMELA

MISCIA ANTONELLA
MOFFA MARIA CRISTINA
CELESTE GIADA

DE SANTIS CONCETTA
MALCANGI ANTONELLA
RUGGIERI GRAZIA

ALBANO MARIANNA
FLAMMIA PAMELA

MISCIA ANTONELLA
MOFFA MARIA CRISTINA
CELESTE GIADA

DE SANTIS CONCETTA
MALCANGI ANTONELLA
RUGGIERI GRAZIA

ALBANO MARIANNA

DI FRANCESCO TIZIANA
SCELSA ROSSELLA
NENNA MARIA

MISCIA ANTONELLA
MOFFA MARIA CRISTINA
CELESTE GIADA

DE SANTIS CONCETTA

27/04/1970
10/07/1973
17/10/1968
15/02/1980
22/06/1978
22/10/1968
28/03/1966
19/11/1965
24/04/1963
02/08/1978
18/04/1983
06/11/1982
18/03/1982
12/12/1980
12/06/1979
30/06/1977
06/11/1975
05/05/1975
22/11/1974
02/06/1974
27/05/1974
21/02/1974
13/02/1966
23/11/1961
26/05/1956
17/12/1982
12/12/1984
03/08/1989
03/05/1984
07/01/1991
29/06/1989
11/06/1990
10/03/1983
17/12/1982
12/12/1984
03/08/1989
03/05/1984
07/01/1991
29/06/1989
11/06/1990
10/03/1983
17/12/1982
12/12/1984
03/08/1989
03/05/1984
07/01/1991
29/06/1989
11/06/1990
10/03/1983
01/05/1978
28/11/1983
20/03/1974
12/12/1984
03/08/1989
03/05/1984
07/01/1991
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FG
FG
FG
FG
FG
FG
AV
FG
FG
AV
FG
FG
AV
FG
FG
FG
BG
EE
FG
FG
BN
SA
FG
FG
AV
FG
FG
FG
FG
Mi

FG
FG
AV
FG
FG
FG
FG
Mi

FG
FG
AV
FG
FG
FG
FG
Mi

FG
FG
FG
FG
FG
FG
FG
FG
FG



11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
163
146
141,5
139
134
109
103
44
163
146
141,5
139
134
109
103
44
163
146
141,5
139
134
109
103
44
152
18
14
146
141,5
139
134
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PANNI FG

CARAPELLE FG
FOGGIA FG
MANFREDONIA FG
SAN GIOVANNI ROTOIFG
LUCERA FG
MANFREDONIA FG
SAN SOSSIO BARONI/FG
LUCERA FG
CANDELA FG
GROTTAMINARDA FG
LUCERA FG
MANFREDONIA FG
SAVIGNANO IRPINO FG
FOGGIA FG
SAN SEVERO FG
TROIA FG
LUCERA FG
ZUNGOLI FG
LUCERA FG
BICCARI FG
LUCERA FG
TORREMAGGIORE  FG
LACEDONIA FG
ASCOLI SATRIANO  FG
FRIGENTO FG
DELICETO FG
TROIA FG
FOGGIA FG
TROIA FG
SPINAZZOLA FG
SAN MARCO IN LAMIS FG
DELICETO FG
FRIGENTO FG
DELICETO FG
TROIA FG
FOGGIA FG
TROIA FG
SPINAZZOLA FG
SAN MARCO IN LAMIS FG
DELICETO FG
FRIGENTO FG
DELICETO FG
TROIA FG
FOGGIA FG
TROIA FG
SPINAZZOLA FG
SAN MARCO IN LAMIS FG
DELICETO FG
DELICETO FG
FOGGIA FG
MANFREDONIA FG
DELICETO FG
TROIA FG
FOGGIA FG
TROIA FG
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LINGUA IN¢IL
LINGUA INtIL
LINGUA IN¢IL
LINGUA INtIL
LINGUA IN¢IL
LINGUA INtIL
LINGUA IN¢IL
LINGUA INtIL
LINGUA IN¢IL
LINGUA INtIL
LINGUA IN¢IL
LINGUA INtIL
LINGUA IN¢IL
LINGUA INtIL
LINGUA IN¢IL
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MALCANGI
RUGGIERI
DAGNELLO
DE VITTO
PARISI
GENTILE

DALESSANDRO

MOLINARIO
MAINIERO
BARLETTA
FARATRO
DE ROSA

MONTECALVO

MANSOLILLO
CERICOLA

ANTONELLA
GRAZIA
ANGELA
PATRIZIA
LUCIA RITA
MARIA
ANNA
CARMEN
SIMONA
CARMELA CINZIA
CARMEN
ERMINIA
RAFFAELLA
CRISTINA
ANTONIA

29/06/1989
11/06/1990
13/08/1988
21/01/1981
18/12/1987
20/09/1975
04/08/1988
15/07/1978
05/08/1978
03/10/1975
28/03/1979
11/02/1976
29/11/1964
27/04/1970
01/03/1954

Mi

FG
FG
FG
FG
AV
FG
AV
AV
FG
AV
NA
FG
EE
FG



109
103
103
99
90,5
90
77
65
44
29,5
27
18
16
11
32

SPINAZZOLA FG
SAN MARCO IN LAMISFG
DELICETO FG
ZUNGOLI FG
SAN FERDINANDO DI FG
BISACCIA FG
CERIGNOLA FG
ARIANO IRPINO FG
ARIANO IRPINO FG
SAN SEVERO FG

VILLANOVA DEL BATTFG
SAN SOSSIO BARONI/FG
FOGGIA FG
PANNI FG
ORSARA DI PUGLIA  FG
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